Vanderbilt`s powerful GM7xx- series is the result of over 45 years engineering experience
in the field of seismic detectors. Our products are specifically designed for round-the-clock
monitoring of safes, ATMs, strong rooms or any other environment with a high
concentration of valuable assets or dangerous goods.
All known types of intruder attacks generate unique vibration patterns. Their characteristic
values such as timing, frequency and amplitude are detected and analysed using
Vanderbilt`s patented Senstec® technology. This technology also ensures that
environmental disturbances are ignored, and false alarms eliminated.

RANGE OF ACCESSORIES
SEISMIC DETECTOR
 Ordering Information
Type Art. No. Description Weight*
GMSW7 VA5Q00006246 GMSW7 SensTool-SW - GM730/760/775 0.128kg
GMXP0 VBPZ:2772730001 GMXP0 Mounting plate - GM7xx 0.290kg
GMXC2 VBPZ:5021840001 GMXC2 Connection sleeve (16mm) - GM7xx 0.004kg
GMXS1 VBPZ:4202370001 GMXS1 Internal Test transmitter - GM7xx 0.025kg
GMYA7-AS V54534-F101-A100 GMYA7-AS Test & Indication system-GM775 0.800kg
GMYA7-A V54534-F102-A100 GMYA7-A Alarm indication module - GM775 0.418kg
GMXB0 V54534-H101-A100 GMXB0 Floor recess box - GM7xx 2.237kg
GMXW0 V54534-H100-A100 GMXW0 Wall / Ceiling recess box - GM7xx 1.380kg
GMAS6 VBPZ:4886060001 GMAS6 Movable mounting kit - GM7xx 0.594kg
GMXP3/Z V54534-M100-A100 GMXP3/Z Lock Protection GM7xx 0.823kg
GMXS2 VBPZ:3506110001 GMXS2 2mm Spacer for GMXP3/Z 0.014kg
GMXS4 VBPZ:3506240001 GMXS4 4mm Spacer for GMXP3/Z 0.025kg
* Total weight of the product inclusive of the weight of its accessories and packaging.
Issued by